PANJAB UNIVERSITY
Notification No. B.E. (Chemical) 7" Sem/2024/July/1

RESULT OF THE

Bachelor of Engineering (Chemical) 7™ Semester (Reappear) Examination, July 2024
Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. “SGPA” means Semester Grade Point Average.
“CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average. “RL Fee” means result later due to non-adjustment of fee account.

Syllabus (2023-2024, 2022-2023)
Theory Papers

Practical Papers

Sub-code Subject -Name Sub-code
OEC-OL 102 Transport Phenomena PECCSEL 153
PECCSEL 102  Process Instrumentation Proj.
OCE-OL 103 Mathematical and Statistical Methods SI
PECCSEL 103 Plant Utilities
ASSIGNED CREDIT
7" Semester : 19
1* To 6" Semester : 128
Total : 147
LEET/MEET CANAIDATE/S
ASSIGNED CREDITS
7" Semester : 19.0
Upto 6" Semester : 88.5
Total : 107.5
SGPA =10
CGPA=10

Subject -Name

Process Plant Design 11
Literature Survey, Report Writing and

Seminar
Industrial Training

NSS/NCC/Sports proficiency / Community
services / Professional society activities /
Technical activities
related to the field of Engincering
EARNED CREDITS
7" Semester : 21
1* To 6" Semester : 128

Total : 149

EARNED CREDITS
7" Semester : 21.0
Upto 6" Semester : 88.5

Total : 109.5

‘Note : The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being declared with
SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear
paper/s of the lower semester/s.

Roll No.

CH20110
CH20115
CH20123
CH20133
CH20145
CH20158
CH20160

CH20161

Regd. No.

8220000024
8220000028
8220000035
8220000045
8220000004

8220000008 -

8220000066

8220000067

Name of-the

Fathers’ Name

Mother’s Name

Candidate .

Dr. S.S.B. University Institute of Chemical Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh
Akshat Rana Ashok Kumar Kusum Rana
Amrendra Hausila Prasad Dhanvanta Devi
Banoth Prakash Naik  Banoth Chinna Banoth Jyothi
Divij Singh Balbir Singh Sumitra Singh
Leeza Phogat ~ Sajjan Singh Sunita Phogat
Priya Karn A K Karn Karuna Kumari
Priyanshu Sharma Virendra Kumar Seema Sharma

Sharma
Pushpendra Singh Mahendra Singh Pushpa Singh
Kartik Vedpal - Kusum

CH 19141
Total : (09)

Chandigarh

October 39,2024

8219000052
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RESULT

SGPA

3342 7
RL Fee
RL Fee

6.316 *

5.684 -

3.921
RL Fee

5.395 -
RL

o

Controller of Examinations

CGPA



