## PANJAB UNIVERSITY

## Notification No. B.E. (Chemical) 7th Sem/2024/July/1 RESULT OF THE

## Bachelor of Engineering (Chemical) 7th Semester (Reappear) Examination, July 2024

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of "Result". "SGPA" means Semester Grade Point Average. "CGPA" means Cumulative Grade Point Average. "RL Fee" means result later due to non-adjustment of fee account.

## Syllabus (2023-2024, 2022-2023)

Theory Papers		<b>Practical Papers</b>	
Sub-code	Subject -Name	Sub-code	Subject -Name
OEC-OL 102	Transport Phenomena	PECCSEL 153	Process Plant Design II
PECCSEL 102	Process Instrumentation	Proj.	Literature Survey, Report Writing and Seminar
OCE-OL 103	Mathematical and Statistical Methods	SI	Industrial Training
PECCSEL 103	Plant Utilities		NSS/NCC/Sports proficiency / Community services / Professional society activities /
			Technical activities related to the field of Engineering

**ASSIGNED CREDITS** 7th Semester: 19 1st To 6th Semester: 128

**Total: 147** 

7th Semester: 21 1st To 6th Semester: 128

**Total**: 149

LEET/MEET CANAIDATE/S **ASSIGNED CREDITS** 

7th Semester: 19.0 Upto 6th Semester: 88.5

Total: 107.5

**EARNED CREDITS** 

7th Semester: 21.0 Upto 6th Semester: 88.5

Total: 109.5

SGPA = 10CGPA=10

Note: The result of those "Pass" candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.

			•						
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the	Fathers' Name	Mother's Name	RESU	RESULT			
		<u>Candidate</u>			<b>SGPA</b>	<b>CGPA</b>			
Dr. S.S.B. University Institute of Chemical Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh									
CH20110	8220000024	Akshat Rana	Ashok Kumar	Kusum Rana	3.342				
CH20115	8220000028	Amrendra	Hausila Prasad	Dhanvanta Devi	RL Fee				
CH20123	8220000035	Banoth Prakash Naik	Banoth Chinna	Banoth Jyothi	RL Fee				
CH20133	8220000045	Divij Singh	Balbir Singh	Sumitra Singh	6.316				
CH20145	8220000004	Leeza Phogat	Sajjan Singh	Sunita Phogat	5.684				
CH20158	8220000008	Priya Karn	A K Karn	Karuna Kumari	3.921 c				
CH20160	8220000066	Priyanshu Sharma	Virendra Kumar Sharma	Seema Sharma	RL Fee				
CH20161	8220000067	Pushpendra Singh	Mahendra Singh	Pushpa Singh	5.395				
CH 19141	8219000052	Kartik	Vedpal	Kusum	RL				
Total : (09)					0				

Total : (09)

Chandigarh

October 29 , 2024

**Controller of Examinations**